
SJ and ECQ @ BCA
Times are merely a guide and classes may run ahead, so please check with the arena stewards
Please do not arrive before 8am- the car park will be locked.
All results will be posted on the NSEA live scores
Due to the cold weather, only 1 representative from each school is needed at prize-givings.

 Horse Name  Member School  Competing As  Team Name  Class Name

Mini 70-75cm Team & Individual Eventers Challenge (Hickstead qualifier)
9am Moorbridge Monty Beechwood Park School, HERTS individual Class 1 

Roy Beechwood Park School, HERTS individual Class 1 
Trewithgan Woodrough Bloxham School, OXON individual Class 1 
Cloud Bradfield College, BERKS individual Class 1 

9.10. Red Cranford House School, OXON individual Cranford School Class 1 
Ruby Red Cranford House School, OXON team Cranford School Class 1 
Isabella Cranford House School, OXON team Cranford School Class 1 
Rosie Posie Cranford House School, OXON team Cranford School Class 1 

9.20. Miskewn Rover Cranford House School, OXON team Cranford School Class 1 
Colour Me Perfect Lambrook, BERKS individual Class 1 
Leo Pangbourne College, BERKS individual Pangbourne Class 1 

9.30. Hashtag Pick A Peanut Rupert House, OXON individual Class 1 
Pegasus Rupert House, OXON individual Class 1 
Cornelius Fudge Sir William Borlase's Grammar School individual Class 1 
Obi Sir William Borlase's Grammar School team Borlase Stars Class 1 

9.40. Cabra Jess Sir William Borlase's Grammar School team Borlase Stars Class 1 
Scoobie Sir William Borlase's Grammar School team Borlase Stars Class 1 
Cornelius Fudge or Persephone Sir William Borlase's Grammar School team Borlase Stars Class 1 
Izzy St Andrew's School, BERKS individual St Andrew\'s Berkshire Class 1 

9.50. Yew Tree Foxtrot St Bede's School, SY individual Class 1 
Just Milly St Mary's, Ascot, BERKS individual Class 1 
Flora dance The Marlborough C of E School, OXON individual Class 1 



Caoran Beg Hero Wellesley Prep School, HANTS individual Class 1 
10.am Crystal Weydon School individual Class 1 

Mini 70cm Team & Individual County SJ Qualifier 2 mins per round
10.30. Izzy St Andrew's School, BERKS team St Andrew\'s Berkshire Class 2

Gigman Red Hot Chili Pepper St Andrew's School, BERKS team St Andrew\'s Berkshire Class 2
Havoc St Andrew's School, BERKS team St Andrew\'s Berkshire Class 2
Alfie St Edmund's, Hindhead, SY individual Class 2
Just Milly St Mary's, Ascot, BERKS individual Class 2

10.40. Flora dance The Marlborough C of E School, OXON individual Class 2
Caoran Beg Hero Wellesley Prep School, HANTS team Wellesley Prep Class 2
Dougle Martyn Wellesley Prep School, HANTS team Wellesley Prep Class 2
Maisie Wellesley Prep School, HANTS team Wellesley Prep Class 2
My Marvellous Martha Westgate School individual Class 2

10.50. Crystal Weydon School individual Class 2
Moorbridge Monty Beechwood Park School, HERTS individual Class 2
Marley Bradfield College, BERKS individual Class 2
Pip Pangbourne College, BERKS team Pangbourne Class 2
Leo Pangbourne College, BERKS team Pangbourne Class 2
Lisduff Mia Pangbourne College, BERKS team Pangbourne Class 2

11am Hashtag Pick A Peanut Rupert House, OXON individual Class 2
Drakelands Fabia Rupert House, OXON individual Class 2

Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual Eventers Challenge (Hickstead qualifier)
11.30. Red Cranford House School, OXON team Cranford School Class 3

Ruby Red Cranford House School, OXON team Cranford School Class 3
Isabella Cranford House School, OXON team Cranford School Class 3
Miskewn Rover Cranford House School, OXON individual Cranford School Class 3

11.40. Woodrow Special Moment Cranford House School, OXON team Cranford School Class 3
Carnaween Gunsmoke Hall Grove School, SY individual Class 3



Colour Me Perfect Lambrook, BERKS individual Class 3
Rasta Lambrook, BERKS individual Class 3

11.50. Cornelius Fudge or Persephone Sir William Borlase's Grammar School team Borlase Stripes Class 3
Goodness Gracious Me Sir William Borlase's Grammar School team Borlase Stripes Class 3
Scoobie Sir William Borlase's Grammar School team Borlase Stripes Class 3
Clonmore Flossy Lord Wandsworth College, HANTS team Lord wandsworth college Class 3

12 noon Winterfell Wildfire Lord Wandsworth College, HANTS team Lord wandsworth college Class 3
Amdani Casper of Sker Point Beaumont School, HERTS individual Class 3
Roy Beechwood Park School, HERTS individual Class 3
Kilcoltrim Tximista Cheltenham Ladies College, GLOUCS individual Cheltenham Ladiesâ€™ College Class 3
Dennistown Marble St Andrew's School, BERKS individual St Andrew\'s Berkshire Class 3

12.10. Yew Tree Foxtrot St Bede's School, SY individual Class 3
Just Milly St Mary's, Ascot, BERKS individual Class 3
Shanbo Buffys Dun St Swithuns School, HANTS individual Class 3
Old Roads Finest St Swithuns School, HANTS individual Class 3
UCS Uptown Funk St Teresa's School, SY team St Teresaâ€™s Class 3
Whigsborough Tom St Teresa's School, SY team St Teresaâ€™s Class 3

12.20. Geoffrey St Teresa's School, SY team St Teresaâ€™s Class 3
Marco Point 5 St Teresa's School, SY team St Teresaâ€™s Class 3
Angelina St Teresa's School, SY individual Class 3
Frosty Glebelands individual Class 3
Cudgleys cuckoo temple Weydon School individual Class 3

12.30. Persephone Sir William Borlase's Grammar School individual Class 3

Novice 80cm Team & Individual County SJ Qualifier
1pm Rasta Lambrook, BERKS individual Class 4

Crumble Lord Wandsworth College, HANTS team Lord wandsworth college Class 4
Clonmore Flossy Lord Wandsworth College, HANTS team Lord wandsworth college Class 4
Machno Royal King Daley Lord Wandsworth College, HANTS team Lord wandsworth College Class 4
Winterfell Wildfire Lord Wandsworth College, HANTS team Lord wandsworth College Class 4
Lisduff Mia Pangbourne College, BERKS individual Pangbourne Class 4



1.10. Pegasus Rupert House, OXON individual Class 4
 Barravalley Jackson Sir William Borlase's Grammar School individual Class 4
Gigman Red Hot Chili Pepper St Andrew's School, BERKS team St Andrew\'s Berkshire Class 4
Dennistown Marble St Andrew's School, BERKS team St Andrew\'s Berkshire Class 4
Alfie St Edmund's, Hindhead, SY individual Class 4
Old Roads Finest St Swithuns School, HANTS individual Class 4

1.20. Dougle Martyn Wellesley Prep School, HANTS individual Class 4
My Marvellous Martha Westgate School individual Class 4
Cudgleys cuckoo temple Weydon School individual Class 4
Acapella 1V Bradfield College, BERKS team Bradfield College Class 4
Cloud Bradfield College, BERKS team Bradfield College Class 4
Marley Bradfield College, BERKS team Bradfield College Class 4

1.30. Seamus II Bradfield College, BERKS team Bradfield College Class 4
Pip Pangbourne College, BERKS individual Pangbourne Class 4
Ulrika Van Air Headington, OXON individual Class 4

Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual Eventers Challenge (Hickstead qualifier)
2pm

Amdani Casper of Sker Point Beaumont School, HERTS individual Class 5
Kilcoltrim Tximista Cheltenham Ladies College, GLOUCS individual  Cheltenham Ladies College Class 5
Woodrow Special Moment Cranford House School, OXON individual Cranford School Class 5
Caraghs Royal Quality Downs School, Compton, BERKS individual Class 5

2.10. Blennerville Rua Holme Grange School, BERKS individual Holme Grange Class 5
Power Pack Lord Wandsworth College, HANTS team Lord wandsworth college Class 5
Monty Lord Wandsworth College, HANTS team Lord wandsworth college Class 5
Brackloon Lass Lord Wandsworth College, HANTS team Lord wandsworth college Class 5
Hunter Lord Wandsworth College, HANTS team Lord wandsworth college Class 5

2.20. Mr Cool Dude Sherfield School, Hants individual Class 5
Mickey Sir William Borlase's Grammar School individual Class 5
Goodness Gracious Me Sir William Borlase's Grammar School individual Class 5
Lux Like Lockdown St Swithuns School, HANTS individual Class 5



UCS Uptown Funk St Teresa's School, SY individual Class 5
Frosty Glebelands individual Class 5

2.30. Geoffrey St Teresa's School, SY individual Class 5

Intermediate 90cm Team & Individual County SJ Qualifier plus RPL
3pm Mr Cool Dude Sherfield School, Hants individual Class 6

Ulrika Van Air Headington, OXON individual Class 6
Acapella 1V Bradfield College, BERKS team Bradfield College Class 6
Cloud Bradfield College, BERKS team Bradfield College Class 6
Marley Bradfield College, BERKS team Bradfield College Class 6
Seamus II Bradfield College, BERKS team Bradfield College Class 6

3.10. Caraghs Royal Quality Downs School, Compton, BERKS individual Class 6
Carnaween Gunsmoke Hall Grove School, SY individual Class 6
Monty Lord Wandsworth College, HANTS team Lord wandsworth College Class 6
Clonmore Flossy Lord Wandsworth College, HANTS team Lord wandsworth College Class 6
Brackloon Lass Lord Wandsworth College, HANTS team Lord wandsworth College Class 6

3.20. Crumble Lord Wandsworth College, HANTS team Lord wandsworth College Class 6
Dynus Sir William Borlase's Grammar School team Borlase Spots Class 6
Popping Pepper Sir William Borlase's Grammar School team Borlase Spots Class 6
 Barravalley Jackson Sir William Borlase's Grammar School team Borlase Spots Class 6
Angelina St Teresa's School, SY individual Class 6

3.30. Dougle Martyn Wellesley Prep School, HANTS individual Class 6

Open 1/1.05m Team & Individual County SJ Qualifier  

3.45 Lisnabrack Champ Lord Wandsworth College, HANTS team Lord wandsworth College Class 7
Monty Lord Wandsworth College, HANTS team Lord wandsworth College Class 7
Clonmore Flossy Lord Wandsworth College, HANTS team Lord wandsworth College Class 7
Brackloon Lass Lord Wandsworth College, HANTS team Lord wandsworth College Class 7
Hunter Lord Wandsworth College, HANTS individual Lord wandsworth College Class 7



3.55 Sonic Pangbourne College, BERKS individual Pangbourne Class 7
Murphy Pangbourne College, BERKS individual Pangbourne Class 7
Hultimovanta Havant and South Downs College, W.SX individual Class 7
Jack Lord Wandsworth College, HANTS individual Lord wandsworth College Class 7
Lux Like Lockdown St Swithuns School, HANTS individual Class 7

1.10m Individual County Qualifier for the County Finals qualifiers a) horses
4.05 Storm Watch St Teresa's School, SY individual Class 8a

Murphy Pangbourne College, BERKS individual Class 8a
KIGALI DE HUS Bradfield College, BERKS individual Class 8a
Hultimovanta Havant and South Downs College, W.SX individual Class 8a
Jack Lord Wandsworth College, HANTS individual Class 8a

4.15 Sonic Pangbourne College, BERKS individual Class 8a
110 ponies
4.20. Lisnabrack Champ Lord Wandsworth College, HANTS individual Lord wandsworth College Class 8b


